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Description

198005140000
53260

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005140000
53180

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005140000
53200

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005140000
53210

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005140000
53250

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198005140000
53300

05/14/1980
12:00:00

ROWE JAMES
M

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

326 359 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


